Product Information
MITSUMI
HOW TO ORDER
Standards products are recommended to be utilized.
Those products "   " marked before the model name are said standard products.
Since those "   " marked are special models whose production facilities, production processes and specified
components are special thus causing the lead time to be prolonged.
Confirm this when receiving orders.
MITSUMI
MITSUMI Polyvaricon
1. "POLYVARICON" is the trade name of subminiature variable capacitorsu sing polyethylene film as
dielectric, which have been invented and developed at Mitsumi Electric Co.,Ltd.  The outstanding features
of these variable capacitors are numerous, including iniature size and lightweight, high resistance against
howling, minimized radio frequency loss, high resistance to heat and moisture and durability.
2. "POLYVARICON" capacitors manufactured under an integrated process from the component parts to
finished products at several factories are used in all parts of the world, and because of their good
application record, they enjoy high reputation for high performance and high quality.
3. Rich variety of types make them capable of meeting all sorts of set design needs.
4. The pin type are POLYVARICONS that contribute to the manufacturing process reduction and quality
upgrading.  A rich variety is available to conform with user specifications.
5. Outstanding production technology, top-notch production equipment and automated machines assure
stable supplies.
6. Easy to use and mechanically tough, these capacitors are effectively serving to reduce troubles arising in
the set manufacturing process, since they are manufactured with the user interst as primary consideration.
7. Development of new products for expanding the range of application is being expedited by the powerful
technical staff.
1. Standard MITSUMI Polyvaricons account for 95% of total output and are under stable production at all
times.
2. All our customers can use standard products with prefect assuarance as VA and quality improvements
under a thoroughly automated systems are promoted at all times.
3. The merits of automation are used to best advantage to make possible delivery of massive quantities in a
short delivery period.
1. While this catalog contains data mostly on the types now under mass production, other specifications are
also made available on request. Samples will be delivered in short period in order to satisfy user schedules.
2. Page 28 contains methods of handing variable capacitors. Reference to this page is advised.
MITSUMI Polyvaricon
Standard Products Are Recommended
REFERENCE
MITSUMI
MITSUMI
Classfication of Appearance
AM 2-stage
AM 2-stage
AM 2-stage AM 2-stage
FM 2-stage
(For multi-band)
FM 2-stage FM 2-stage
(For 2-band) (For 2-band) (For multi-band)
•2LHT16L7 •2LXT16L7
16 mm •2LHT16B7 •2LXT16B7
•2LHT16B8 •2LXT16B8
•2LHT-L5 •2LXT-L5
•22KT-L
20 mm •2LHT-LD5 •2KT-L •2LXT-LD5
•22KT-LD1
•2LHT-L8 •2LXT-L8
Application
Dimension